
DIRECTOR PRINCIPAL

:- The First Installment is Payable at the time of admission

:- The second,  third and fourth  installment are to be paid by 10th July, 10th October and 10th January

Account No.             :-  9522002100000775

15275

17250 69000

7600019000

15275

17250

19000

:- Optional charges - Transport @ k.m. slab

:- Cheque 4PDC in favour of - SOMILA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Beneficiary Name   :- SOMILA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

> Details for Online Payment are as under -

12450

8025

10075

19000XI / XII        
(SCIENCE) 19000

:- Books & Uniform will be charged seperately

:- The Fee is payble in four installments on advance quarterly basis . 

6110015275

17250

SOMILA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

VI / VII /  VIII

IX / X

    XI / XII       
(COM + HUM)

2900

5625

8025

10075

12450

15275

PG

NUR / LKG / 
UKG

I  /  II

III /  IV / V

17250

2900

5625

8025

Installment

5625

8025

10075

12450

10075

Fee Structure For Session 2026-2027
Mobile NO. .-9571192115, 9929730115,9982871115

Bhilwara-Rajsamand N.H-758, Lakhola Chouraha, Gangapur – Bhilwara-311801 ( Raj. ) 
A residential / Day School

2900

Registration Fee (Non Refundable & One Time)
Admission Fee (Non Refundable & One Time)

1000
3000

Class

Tuition & School Fee
I

Installment
(in Rs)

II

Security (One Time) 2000

Total 
Fee

(in Rs)

III

Sports & Activity 2000

Installment
(in Rs)

IV
Installment

(in Rs)

2900 11600

22500

32100

12450

5625

40300

49800

IFSC Code                  :-  PUNB0952200

Name of Bank          :-  Punjab National Bank
Branch                        :-  Gangapur
(For More information regarding fee you can call us at 9982194115)



TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Parents Signature: 

Witness Signature:

Admission Authority Sign:

Accounts Sign:

Date:

1)  Free Student Accident Insurance. This insurance will be provided by an insurance company authorised by the 
school and will provide coverage for medical expenses incurred due to sustained bodily injuries of your child caused 
solely and directly by accidents, within the school. 

2) Outdoor Education, Field Trips and Excursion Fees are in addition to the School Fees. The cost is communicated to 
parents in advance and is billed separately. This is optional.
3) Miscellaneous Fees include (but not confined to) loss or damage to/of school property, purchase of school 
uniform, purchase of books, olymiad fees, supervision of sporting/cultural event not associated with the School, 
School expenses-for activities and sports, to be borne by the parent. Details of fees and extras are set out in the fees 
schedule as varied from time to time.
4) Late Payment : 10 rs per day will be charge for the late payment of fee, against legal cost, for invoices not paid by 
the due date. 
5) The school authorise to take any disciplinary action against students to the School to take and/or authorise all 
decisions that safeguard and promote the student’s welfare. The School is committed to safeguarding and protecting 
students from harm.



  Increas     
 ( in %)


