

SOMILA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

A residential / Day School

Bhilwara-Rajsamand N.H-758, Lakhola Chouraha, Gangapur – Bhilwara-311801 (Raj.)

Mobile NO. .-9571192115, 9929730115, 9982871115

Fee Structure For Session 2026-2027

Registration Fee (Non Refundable & One Time)	1000				
Admission Fee (Non Refundable & One Time)	3000				
Security (One Time)	2000				
Sports & Activity	2000				
Tuition & School Fee					
Class	I Installment (in Rs)	II Installment (in Rs)	III Installment (in Rs)	IV Installment (in Rs)	Total Fee
PG	2900	2900	2900	2900	11600
NUR / LKG / UKG	5625	5625	5625	5625	22500
I / II	8025	8025	8025	8025	32100
III / IV / V	10075	10075	10075	10075	40300
VI / VII / VIII	12450	12450	12450	12450	49800
IX / X	15275	15275	15275	15275	61100
XI / XII (COM + HUM)	17250	17250	17250	17250	69000
XI / XII (SCIENCE)	19000	19000	19000	19000	76000

:- Books & Uniform will be charged separately

:- The Fee is payable in four installments on advance quarterly basis .

:- The First Installment is Payable at the time of admission

:- The second, third and fourth installment are to be paid by 10th July, 10th October and 10th January

:- Optional charges - Transport @ k.m. slab

:- Cheque 4PDC in favour of - **SOMILA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL**

> Details for Online Payment are as under -

Beneficiary Name :- SOMILA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Account No. :- 9522002100000775

IFSC Code :- PUNB0952200

Name of Bank :- Punjab National Bank

Branch :- Gangapur

(For More information regarding fee you can call us at 9982194115)

DIRECTOR

PRINCIPAL

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- 1) Free Student Accident Insurance.** This insurance will be provided by an insurance company authorised by the school and will provide coverage for medical expenses incurred due to sustained bodily injuries of your child caused solely and directly by accidents, within the school.
- 2) Outdoor Education, Field Trips and Excursion Fees** are in addition to the School Fees. The cost is communicated to parents in advance and is billed separately. This is optional.
- 3) Miscellaneous Fees** include (but not confined to) loss or damage to/of school property, purchase of school uniform, purchase of books, olympiad fees, supervision of sporting/cultural event not associated with the School, School expenses-for activities and sports, to be borne by the parent. Details of fees and extras are set out in the fees schedule as varied from time to time.
- 4) Late Payment :** 10 rs per day will be charged for the late payment of fee, against legal cost, for invoices not paid by the due date.
- 5) The school authorise to take any disciplinary action against students to the School to take and/or authorise all decisions that safeguard and promote the student's welfare.** The School is committed to safeguarding and protecting students from harm.

Parents Signature:**Date:****Admission Authority Sign:****Witness Signature:****Accounts Sign:**

Increas
(in %)